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MIMER MED
ICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

D.G. STUD ’
NETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF March 2017

Pate] Day | Time
_:—,:IerUEST LECTURES

Topic

Speaker / Guide |

D LECTURES
151,22813 MFOO t0 2:00 PM _|Radiology in Urology D BTarige
Thursday  [1:00 to 2:00 PM  [Flaps in Breast Suturing Dr. Naphade
JOURN
7/3/2017 Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. RushikesAhL = Dr. Pawan
21/3/2017|Tuesday  [1:00 to 2:00 PM_|Dr. Margt Dir. GUte
i . STUDENT SYMPOSIUM
Y |1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Saurabh - Portal HTN Dr. Kalpesh
3/3/2017] Tuesday [1:00t0 2:00 PM_| Dr. Samir - Irritable bowel syndrom Dr. Phadke
20/3/2017| Monday [1:00 to 2:00 PM |pr, Abhijeet - Univ. worl precostions Dr. Bharadwaj
27/3/2017| Monday |1:00 to 2:00 PM_|Or. Rushikesh - salivary gland tumours Or. Gulve

CLINICO PATHOLOGICAL CONFERENACE

11/3/2017|Thursday

2:00 to 4:00 PM

Dr. Sandesh Gawade

25/3/2017|Thursday

2:00to 4:00 PM

Dr. Shantaram Gulve

CASE PRESENTATION

6/3/2017|Friday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Saurabh (L) + Dr. Apoorv

Dr. Tushar Khachane

13/4/2017|Friday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Shashank (L) + Dr. Rushabh

Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

20/3/2017|Friday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Pankaj (L) + Dr. Abhijeet

Dr. Nikhil Phadke

27/2/2017|Friday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Rohan (L) + Dr. bhushan

Dr. Pardeshi

INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING

VENUE

4/3/2017|Wednesday

2:00 to 4:00 PM

Radiology (Radio Diagnosis)

Dept of Radiology

Dept. of Pathology

5/3/2017|Wednesday

11/3/2017|Wednesday|2:00 to 4:00 PM [Pathology
18/2/2017|Wednesday|2:00 to 4:00 PM [Radiology Dept of Radiology
b 2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology

VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFARANCE HALL
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Dr. Sachin Naik
Prof. & Head
Department of surgery
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